Date: 23/09/2019 

Your Ref No: GBC39A Accident Date 
TP Veh Reg No: 

14/08/20200 

GBC39A 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SMP3356R 
Quantity Description List Price Amount 

SS 
SS 58.520.97 Total 

Add GST @ 7% 4.096.47 

Total Amount Payable SS 62.617.44 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIXTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTEEN AND 

CENTS FORTY FOUR ONLY 

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts. labour time 

which may be required after work has begun. 

For Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd 

AUTHORI`ED SIGNATURE 

As 20f o9 o